
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
AGRICULTURE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3121
ANSWERED ON:10.12.2001
R.B.S. COLLEGE AT AGRA
RAJ BABBAR

Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether Government propose to give the status of Agriculture University to the RBS College, Agra; and

(b) if so, the details thereof and the time by which the same is likely to be done?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE (SHRI HUKUMDEO NARAYAN YADAV)

(a) No, Sir.

(b) Question does not arise.
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